

3rd And Final Bill

23

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work:- Construction of					
Work/Road from MGSY Road					
Near School. To Nikumbh Tola.					
under MGSY (SC)					
Agency:- Yugal Bridge Construction.					
Agreement No:- 57/MGSY-SC/2021-22					
Date of Start:- 31.05.2021					
Date of Compl ⁿ :- 30.05.2022 (As per Agreement)					
Actual Date of Compl:-					
Date of measurement:- NIL					
Date of Entry:-					

ABSTRACT OF COST

1/28	E/W in excavation for structure only — do —				
	Qty = 89.37 m ³ (vide TMB, Pg-15)				
	@ 294.70 Rs/m ³ —				Rs 26337 = 0
2/29	P/v m-15 (1:2.5:15) as a levelling — do — work				
	Qty = 8.886 m ³ (vide TMB, Pg-15)				
	@ 5661.00 Rs/m ³ —				Rs 50,304 = 0
3/30	P/v RCC in open found ⁿ				
	Qty = 91.818 m ³ (vide TMB, Pg-15)				
	@ 6349.261 Rs/m ³ —				Rs 58,2976 = 0

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4/31) Plv And Laying Rec NPB Hume Pipe do—					
Qty = 22.50 Km (vide TMB, Pg-15)					
@ 3701.87 Rs/Km —					Rs 83,292 = W
5/32) Painting two Coats on Rcccd Surface —					
Qty = 200.529 m ² (vide TMB, Pg-15)					
@ 98.80 Rs/m ² —					Rs 19812 = W
6/1) Providing And Fixing working Bench mark Pillars. — do —					
Qty = 1.450 Km (vide TMB, Pg-15)					
@ 12,517.37 Rs/Km —					Rs 18,150 = W
7/2) Clearing And Grubbing Rcccd Land — do —					
Qty = 0.29 Hect (vide TMB, Pg-16)					
@ 51137.38 Rs/Hect —					Rs 14,830 = W
8/3) Plv Box cutting — do —					
Qty = 152.25 m ³ (vide TMB, Pg-16)					
@ 126.24 Rs/m ³ —					Rs 19220 = W
9/4) Construction of embankment with material obtained from Road way.					
Qty = 91.35 m ³ (vide TMB, Pg-16)					
@ 96.68 Rs/m ³ —					Rs 8832 = W

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
10/5 Const of Embankment with approved material obtained from borrow pit					
Lead upto -1000 mtr					
Qty = 2244.01 m ³ (vide TMB, Pg-16)					
@ 196.92 Rs/m ³					Rs 441890 = 0
11/6 Const. of sub-grade & Earthen shoulder					
Qty = 1493.50 m ³ (vide TMB, Pg-16)					
@ 183.22 Rs/m ³					Rs 273639 = 0
12/7 P/V of GSB, Gr-1 as per Specification					
Qty = 908.65 m ³ (vide TMB, Pg-17)					
@ 3184.40 Rs/m ³					Rs 28,93,505 = 0
13/8 P/V with Gr-3					
Qty = 415.772 m ³ (vide TMB, Pg-17)					
@ 4415.94 Rs/m ³					Rs 18,36,024 = 0
14/16 P/V & fixing of mmsy sign board					
Qty = 4.00 No (vide TMB, Pg-17)					
@ 10123.53 Rs/No					Rs 40494 = 0
15/12 P/V and Laying RCC Pipe					
Dia - 300 mm					
Qty = 52.50 mtr (vide TMB, Pg-17)					
@ 981.01 Rs/m					Rs 51,503 = 0

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
16/9) Providing & Laying Primer Coat (SS-1) — do —					
Qty = 5546.25 m ² (vide TMB, Pg-17)					
@ 44.43 Rs/m ² —					Rs 24,64,20 = 0
17/10) P/v Area Laying Tack Coat (RS-1) — do —					
Qty = 5546.25 m ² (vide TMB, Pg-17)					
@ 15.36 Rs/m ² —					Rs 85,190 = 0
18/11) P/v mix Seal Surface (Syn SS) — do —					
Qty = 5546.25 m ² (vide TMB, Pg-17)					
@ 251.67 Rs/m ² —					Rs 13,95,825 = 0
19/13) P/v RCC Boundary Pillar					
Qty = 22 Nos (vide TMB, Pg-18)					
@ 518.0 Rs/No —					Rs 11396 = 0
20/15) Kilometre Stone — do —					
Qty = 2.0 Nos (vide TMB, Pg-18)					
@ 2305.78 Rs/No —					Rs 4612 = 0
21/16) P/v & fixing 200 mm Stone					
Qty = 6.0 Nos (vide TMB, Pg-18)					
@ 627.78 Rs/No —					Rs 3767 = 0
22/18) 600 mm equilateral trian.					
Qty = 2.0 Nos (vide TMB, Pg-18)					
@ 3487.62 Rs/No —					Rs 6975 = 0
23/19) 600 mm circular —					
Qty = 2.0 Nos (vide TMB, Pg-18)					
@ 4668.40 Rs/No —					Rs 9336 = 0

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
26/20) 800 mm x 600 mm Rectangular					
Qty = 3.0 nos (vide TMB Pg-18)					
@ 6498.88 Rs/no					Rs 19497 = 0
25/21) 600 mm x 450 mm Rectangular					
Qty = 3.0 nos (vide TMB Pg-18)					
@ 4547.18 Rs/no					Rs 13642 = 0
26/22) 900 mm Side octagonal					
Qty = 1.0 nos (vide TMB Pg-19)					
@ 8283.29 Rs/no					Rs 8283 = 0
27/23) P/V & erecting Direction & Place Identification					

Qty = 5.0 nos (vide TMB Pg-19)
 @ 10158.66 Rs/no — Rs 50793 = 0

28/24) P/V And Laying of hot-applied Thermoplastic —
 Qty = 290.0 m² (vide TMB Pg-19)
 @ 859.46 Rs/m² — Rs 249,243 = 0

29/25) planting of tree & their maint —
 Qty = 146.0 nos (vide TMB Pg-19)
 @ 809.20 Rs/each — Rs 1,18,143 = 0

Total = 85,83,930 = 0

Add GST @ 12% (+) = 10,30,072 = 0

Add L.C @ 1% (+) = 85,839 = 0

Add S.F @ 1% (on m) = 1,09,000 = 0

Continuation = 98,08,841 = 0

Less 5.55% As per Agreement = 544,351 = 0

Total =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
16/9) Providing & Laying Primer Coat (SS-1) — do —					
$Qty = 5546.25 m^2$ (vide TMB, Pg-17)					
@ 44.43 Rs/m ² —					Rs 24,64,20 = 0
17/10) P/v And Laying Tack Coat (RS-1) — do —					
$Qty = 5546.25 m^2$ (vide TMB, Pg-17)					
@ 15.36 Rs/m ² —					Rs 85,190 = 0
18/11) P/v mid Seal Surface (Syn SS) — do —					
$Qty = 5546.25 m^2$ (vide TMB, Pg-17)					
@ 251.67 Rs/m ² —					Rs 13,95,825 = 0
19/13) P/v RCC Boundary Pillar					
$Qty = 22 Nos$ (vide TMB, Pg-18)					
@ 518.0 Rs/No —					Rs 11,396 = 0
20/15) Kilometre Stone — do —					
$Qty = 2.0 Nos$ (vide TMB, Pg-18)					
@ 2305.78 Rs/No —					Rs 4,612 = 0
21/16) P/v & fixing 200 mm Stone					
$Qty = 6.0 Nos$ (vide TMB, Pg-18)					
@ 627.78 Rs/No —					Rs 3,767 = 0
22/18) 600 mm equilateral trian.					
$Qty = 2.0 Nos$ (vide TMB, Pg-18)					
@ 3487.68 Rs/No —					Rs 6,975 = 0
23/19) 600 mm circular —					
$Qty = 2.0 Nos$ (vide TMB, Pg-18)					
@ 4668.00 Rs/No —					Rs 9,336 = 0

Continuation

30/11/2022
JE